Please be advised that this is a PROPOSED itinerary only! Missions work is always a FLUID

SUNDAY PM

MONDAY -
THURSDAY

MONDAY -
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SPRING ITINERARY

environment. Prepare now to be FLEXIBLE at all times!
Thank you again, for being available to serve God this spring!!

4:00-5:00 PM
6:00
6:30-8:00
9:00

9:30

Arrival & Check-In

Pizza Supper @ Brinkley Cafeteria
Orientation for ALL teams

Disperse to assigned dorm rooms
Evening devotions/Prepare sleeping areas

DAILY SCHEDULE — MORNING - AFTERNOON

7:45 AM
8:00-8:30
8:50-9:05
9:05-9:45
10:00-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-3:55
4:00-6:00

Rise ‘n shine

Breakfast (Cafeteria)

Site Meeting

Morning Devo with Pastor Tim (Cafeteria)
Community Projects 1

Teams return to Brinkley Heights

Lunch for teams & staff @ Brinkley Heights
Community Projects 2

Return to Brinkley Heights

Prepare for club (Site Meeting Spot)
Send off

Afternoon Bible Clubs

DAILY SCHEDULE — EVENING

6:30-7:30 PM
7:30
8:30

10:30
11:00

Return to housing facility and Shower/clean-up

Supper

Group Evening Devotions (Leader’s Discretion)

Free Time
Campus Lights Out (Building Locked Down)
Dorm Lights Out

SAME AS MONDAY SCHEDULE
NO SUPPER - FREE TIME FOR YOUR TEAM
SAME AS MONDAY SCHEDULE

MORNING DEVO AT 8:50 AM (No Site Meeting)

AFTER MORNING DEVO - YOU ARE FREE TO LEAVE
(UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED)



