SPRING ITINERARY

Please be advised that this is a PROPOSED itinerary only! Missions work is always a FLUID environment. Prepare now to be FLEXIBLE at all times!

Thank you again, for being available to serve God this spring!!

SUNDAY PM	4:00-5:00 PM	Arrival & Check-In
	6:00	Pizza Supper @ Brinkley Cafeteria
	6:30-8:00	Orientation for ALL teams
	9:00	Disperse to assigned dorm rooms
	9:30	Evening devotions/Prepare sleeping areas

DAILY SCHEDULE — MORNING - AFTERNOON

MONDAY -	7:45 AM	Rise 'n shine
THURSDAY	8:00-8:30	Breakfast (Cafeteria)
	8:50-9:05	Site Meeting
	9:05-9:45	Morning Devo with Pastor Tim (Cafeteria)
	10:00-12:00 PM	Community Projects 1
	12:00-12:30	Teams return to Brinkley Heights
	12:30-1:30	Lunch for teams & staff @ Brinkley Heights
	1:30-3:15	Community Projects 2
	3:15-3:30	Return to Brinkley Heights
	3:30-3:45	Prepare for club (Site Meeting Spot)
	3:45-3:55	Send off
	4:00-6:00	Afternoon Bible Clubs

DAILY SCHEDULE — EVENING

MONDAY - THURSDAY	6:30-7:30 PM 7:30 8:30 10:30 11:00	Return to housing facility and Shower/clean-up Supper Group Evening Devotions (Leader's Discretion) Free Time Campus Lights Out (Building Locked Down) Dorm Lights Out
TUESDAY	SAME AS MOND	AY SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY NO SUPPER – FREE TIME FOR YOUR TEAM

THURSDAY SAME AS **MONDAY** SCHEDULE

FRIDAY MORNING DEVO AT **8:50 AM** (No Site Meeting)

AFTER MORNING DEVO – YOU ARE FREE TO LEAVE

(UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED)